
                                                                                               BUS #18 SECONDARY AM DUE TO ROAD CLOSURE ON TOWNSHIP RD

6:43 AM 230 REEDVILLE RD

6:44 AM 240 REEDVILLE RD

6:45 AM REEDVILLE RD & CONNER RD

6:46 AM 396 CONNER RD

6:47 AM 425 CONNER RD

6:48 AM CONNER RD & JANES LN

6:49 AM TOWNSHIP RD & HALL RD

6:52 AM 270 CULLEN RD

6:53 AM 175 CULLEN RD

6:54 AM 138 CULLEN RD

6:55 AM 115 CULLEN RD

6:56 AM 120 TOWNSHIP RD

6:57 AM 145 TOWNSHIP RD

6:58 AM 177 TOWNSHIP

6:59 AM 211 TOWNSHIP RD

7:00 AM DALTON RD & TOBY WAY

7:01 AM TOBY WAY & DALTON RD

7:02 AM 269 TOWNSHIP RD

7:03 AM 640 CULLEN RD

7:04 AM 596 CULLEN RD

7:04 AM 589 CULLEN RD

7:09 AM 406 TOWNSHIP RD

7:11 AM 112 ELKDALE RD

7:11 AM 140 ELKDALE RD

7:12 AM 140 COLLEGE CIR

7:12 AM 225 COLLEGE CIR

7:14 AM 1705 BALTIMORE PIKE

7:15 AM 1791 BALTIMORE PIKE

                                                                                               BUS #18 SECONDARY PM DUE TO ROAD CLOSURE ON TOWNSHIP RD

2:40 PM 230 REEDVILLE RD

2:41 PM 240 REEDVILLE RD

2:42 PM REEDVILLE RD & CONNER RD

2:43 PM 396 CONNER RD

2:44 PM 425 CONNER RD

2:45 PM CONNER RD & JANES LN

2:46 PM TOWNSHIP RD & HALL RD

2:50 PM 270 CULLEN RD

2:51 PM 175 CULLEN RD

2:52 PM 138 CULLEN RD

2:53 PM 115 CULLEN RD

2:55 PM 120 TOWNSHIP RD

2:56 PM 145 TOWNSHIP RD

2:57 PM 177 TOWNSHIP



2:58 PM 211 TOWNSHIP RD

2:59 PM DALTON RD & TOBY WAY

3:00 PM TOBY WAY & DALTON RD

3:01 PM 269 TOWNSHIP RD

3:01 PM 640 CULLEN RD

3:02 PM 596 CULLEN RD

3:02 PM 589 CULLEN RD

3:07 PM 406 TOWNSHIP RD

3:08 PM 112 ELKDALE RD

3:09 PM 140 ELKDALE RD

3:10 PM 140 COLLEGE CIR

3:10 PM 225 COLLEGE CIR

3:12 PM 1705 BALTIMORE PIKE

3:13 PM 1791 BALTIMORE PIKE

BUS #18 ELEMENTARY AM 

7:48 AM 1991 BALTIMORE PIKE

7:50 AM 240 REEDVILLE RD

7:51 AM 340 CONNER RD

7:52 AM CONNER RD & JANES LANE

7:53 AM 409 TOWNSHIP RD

7:56 AM 530 UNIVERISTY RD

7:56 AM UNIVERSITY RD & IRWIN DR

7:57 AM 170 HALL RD

7:58 AM 145 HALL RD

7:59 AM 135  LAVENDER CT

8:03 AM 270 CULLEN RD

8:03 AM 597 CULLEN RD

8:04 AM 549 CULLEN RD

8:05 AM 283 TOWNSHIP RD

8:06 AM 269 TOWNSHIP RD

8:06 AM TOBY & DALTON

8:07 AM 201 DALTON RD

8:08 AM 211 TOWNSHIP

8:09 AM 145 TOWNSHIP RD

8:10 AM 128 TOWNSHIP RD

8:10 AM 103 TOWNSHIP RD

3:30 PM 1991 BALTIMORE PIKE

3:31 PM 240 REEDVILLE RD

3:32 PM 340 CONNER RD

3:33 PM CONNER RD & JANES LANE

3:35 PM 409 TOWNSHIP RD

3:39 PM 530 UNIVERISTY RD

3:40 PM UNIVERSITY RD & IRWIN DR

.3:42 PM 170 HALL RD



3:43 PM 145 HALL RD

3:45 PM 135  LAVENDER CT

3:50 PM 270 CULLEN RD

3:52 PM 597 CULLEN RD

3:53 PM 549 CULLEN RD

3:54 PM 283 TOWNSHIP RD

3:55 PM 269 TOWNSHIP RD

3:56 PM TOBY & DALTON

3:57 PM 201 DALTON RD

3:58 PM 211 TOWNSHIP

3:59 PM 145 TOWNSHIP RD

4:00 PM 128 TOWNSHIP RD

4:01 PM 103 TOWNSHIP RD

#69 AVON GROVE CHARTER AM DUE TO ROAD CLOSURE ON TOWNSHIP RD

6:05 AM 4TH ST & PARK ST

6:10 AM WYNCOTE & SWINTON CT

6:14 AM 336 STREET RD

6:17 AM JACKSON SCHOOL & WORTHS BRIDGE

6:24 AM DALTON RD & TOBY WAY

6:28 AM 277 CULLEN RD

6:29 AM 175 CULLEN RD

6:31 AM 124 CULLEN RD

6:37 AM 453 RAYMAR RD

6:44 AM 1730 LIMESTONE RD

6:46 AM LIMESTONE RD & KRI DELL

6:53 AM 400 TOWNSHIP RD

6:56 AM 418  UNIVERSITY RD

6:58 AM 635 PENNS GROVE RD

7:00 AM 845 PENN'S GROVE RD

2:35 PM 359 PUSEY MILL RD

2:37 PM NEWARK RD & PENNS GROVE RD

2:38 PM 755 PENNS GROVE RD

2:39 PM 635 PENNS GROVE RD

2:41 PM 418 UNIVERSITY RD 

2:45 PM 175 CULLEN RD

2:46 PM 124 CULLEN RD

2:49 PM 1730 LIMESTONE RD

2:46 PM LIMESTONE RD & KRI DELL

2:54 PM 453 RAYMAR RD

3:01 PM 138 TOWNSHIP RD

3:03 PM DALTON RD & TOBY WAY

3:10 PM JACKSON SCHOOL RD & WORTHS BRIDGE RD 



3:13 PM 336 STREET RD

3:16 PM WYNCOTE & SWINTON CT

3:19 PM LIMESTONE RD & DUCKLINGS

3:21 PM 400 TOWNSHIP RD

3:25 PM 4TH ST & PARK ST

3:29 PM S. 3RD ST & SUMMIT AVE

BUS #46 AVON GROVE EARLY LEARNING CENTER AM

8:40 AM TWIN HOUSE RD @ BARNSLEY ACADEMY

6:48 AM 467 SOUTH ST

6:50 AM 5TH ST & WHITEHALL WAY

6:54 AM 4TH ST & PARK ST

7:00 AM PINE ST & MAPLE ST

7:02 AM 2ND & COACH ST

7:08 AM 102 CONNER RD (DUCKLINGS)

7:10 AM LIMESTONE RD & WHITESIDE DR

7:12 AM 245 TOWNSHIP

7:14 AM 550 DALTON RD

7:18 AM 175 CULLEN RD

7:28 AM 4967 HOMEVILLE RD

7:34 AM 4489 NEWARK RD

7:40 AM LIMESTONE RD & KRI DELL

7:42 AM 1315 LIMESTONE RD

7:48 AM 139 LAVENDER COURT

7:50 AM 400 TOWNSHIP RD

7:54 AM 111 ASHMUN AVE

7:57 AM 230 HIGHLAND VIEW

7:59 AM ELKDALE & PHEASANT RUN

8:03 AM KIMBLE RD & BUCK RUN RD

8:04 AM KIMBLE RD & TURNER POND RD

8:05 AM KIMBLE RD & WILSON DR

8:10 AM 3020 NEWARK RD

BUS #46 AVON GROVE EARLY LEARNING CENTER PM

3:00 PM 3020 NEWARK RD

3:05 AM KIMBLE RD & TURNER POND RD

3:05 PM KIMBLE RD & BUCK RUN

3:07 PM 230 HIGHLAND VIEW

3:08 PM ELKDALE & PHEASANT RUN

3:09 PM 111 ASHMUN AVE

3:12 PM 400 TOWNSHIP RD

3:13 PM TOWNSHIP & HALL RD

3:14 PM 139 LAVENDER COURT

3:23 PM 175 CULLEN RD



3:31 PM LIMESTONE RD & KRI DELL

3:41 PM 4967 HOMEVILLE RD

3:42 PM 4489 NEWARK RD

3:43 PM 1315 LIMESTONE RD

3:45 PM 550 DALTON RD

3:48 PM LIMESTONE RD & WHITESIDE DR

3:50 PM 102 CONNER RD DUCKLINGS

3:51 PM PINE ST & MAPLE ST

3:54 PM 2ND & COACH ST

4:00 PM 4TH ST & PARK ST

4:04 PM 5TH ST & BROAD ST

4:05 PM 5TH ST & WHITEHALL WAY

4:06 PM 467 SOUTH ST

4:09 PM 2222 BALTIMORE PIKE@ BRIGHT BEGIN

4:12 PM TWIN HOUSE RD @ BARNSLEY ACADEMY


